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2023 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Otte, Katelyn1 40.86

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel2 47.02

YMNT-NE  8Monea, Audrey3 51.67

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo4 54.35

YMNT-NE  9Krents, Nina5 56.97

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira6 59.28

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon7 1:06.73

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana8 1:09.00

YMNT-NE  7Reynoso, Juni9 1:17.45

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gelberg, Karina1 40.97

LIFE-NE  9Otte, Katelyn2 43.38

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia3 43.58

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel4 48.92

YMNT-NE  9Krents, Nina5 53.80

YMNT-NE  8Monea, Audrey6 53.86

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna7 54.43

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia8 1:07.17

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa1 1:36.01

45.47 50.54

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 1:36.89

48.34 48.55

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna3 2:09.72

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel1 53.50

YMNT-NE  8Monea, Audrey2 59.24

YMNT-NE  9Krents, Nina3 1:02.60

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo4 1:03.95

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon5 1:11.22

YMNT-NE  6Giordano, Lana6 1:20.96

YMNT-NE  7Reynoso, Juni--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira--- DQ

LIFE-NE  9Otte, Katelyn--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gelberg, Karina1 50.19

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna2 50.20

LIFE-NE  9Otte, Katelyn3 51.11

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel4 51.25

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia5 53.00

YMNT-NE  8DeGennaro, Gioia6 1:10.02

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna1 2:02.60

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Gelberg, Karina1 52.75

YMNT-NE  7Reynoso, Juni--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira--- DQ

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:05.75

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel2 1:06.11

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa--- DQ

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 2:17.47

1:05.50 1:11.97

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 54.78

YMNT-NE  9Reynoso, Savanna--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Otte, Katelyn1 54.35

YMNT-NE  7Greeley, Shannon--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Monea, Audrey--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Crowther, Jojo--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Turcotte, Kira--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Gelberg, Karina--- DQ

LIFE-NE  7Liang, Isabel--- DQ

YMNT-NE  9Krents, Nina--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia1 2:04.65

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa1 1:44.77

49.49 55.28

LIFE-NE  6Lee-Park, Sophia2 1:49.93

51.48 58.45

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah1 36.70

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity2 40.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 29.35

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel2 31.31

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy3 32.92

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.4 32.97

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya5 33.97

LIFE-NE 11Hadidi, Tessa6 34.30

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa7 34.66

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe8 35.80

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah9 36.63

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve10 36.84

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney11 39.45

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne12 39.81

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 1:04.01

31.15 32.86

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 1:07.05

31.37 35.68

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel3 1:11.16

33.76 37.40

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.4 1:15.17

36.12 39.05

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy5 1:15.42

35.44 39.98

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa6 1:17.63

LIFE-NE 11Hadidi, Tessa7 1:17.67

37.36 40.31

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah8 1:20.35

38.74 41.61

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya9 1:21.39

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe10 1:21.82

38.76 43.06

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia11 1:24.73

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve12 1:25.68

40.25 45.43

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity13 1:38.49

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 2:23.46

33.09 36.08 35.9938.30

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 2:32.59

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy3 2:41.91

35.76 41.74 41.9542.46

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya4 2:51.12

43.73

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney5 3:21.70

43.98 2:37.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel1 40.68

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah2 43.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa1 42.22

LIFE-NE 11Hadidi, Tessa2 43.27

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah3 43.54

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne4 45.74

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney5 46.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia1 1:10.20

35.10 35.10
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith2 1:13.72

36.15 37.57

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali3 1:21.57

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy4 1:23.91

41.09 42.82

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya5 1:28.16

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve6 1:28.23

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel7 1:33.66

43.84 49.82

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah8 1:33.70

46.99 46.71

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia9 1:38.34

48.51 49.83

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity10 1:48.76

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 2:35.61

35.93 39.67 39.8140.20

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy2 2:51.65

39.77 2:11.88

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali3 2:54.83

42.20 2:12.63

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya4 3:13.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity1 53.10

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel1 41.54

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 1:24.21

39.56 44.65

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith2 1:25.64

41.15 44.49

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia3 1:27.32

41.74 45.58

LIFE-NE 12Polinovskaya, Varvara4 1:32.87

44.71 48.16

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel5 1:33.54

43.68 49.86

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy6 1:34.23

45.28 48.95

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve7 1:41.01

46.82 54.19

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya8 1:44.32

50.39 53.93

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity9 1:56.71

52.11 1:04.60

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia--- DQ

57.51 1:02.58

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 2:59.90

41.73 45.98 45.8146.38

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 3:09.32

43.95 48.78 47.1549.44

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia3 3:12.75

46.15 48.99 47.7549.86

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy4 3:19.14

48.16 51.46 49.2150.31

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya5 3:42.50

50.00 57.26

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney6 4:38.31

59.37 1:12.85 1:11.091:15.00

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe1 42.32

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel2 42.43

YMNT-NE 12Allen, A.J.3 44.54

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve4 45.22

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia5 50.48

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity6 53.78

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah1 45.20

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney2 47.21

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne3 48.15

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia1 1:12.29

34.54 37.75

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 1:18.01

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith3 1:19.07

38.97 40.10

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy4 1:25.99

39.63 46.36

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya5 1:39.12

44.20 54.92

YMNT-NE 12Boswell, Sydney6 1:57.48

53.90 1:03.58

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 1:15.18

34.77 40.41

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 1:21.57

40.50 41.07

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy3 1:24.23

38.71 45.52

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya4 1:25.96

39.70 46.26

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel5 1:26.29

40.69 45.60

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe6 1:37.18

47.18 50.00

LIFE-NE 11Briggs, Hannah--- DQ

47.73 54.22

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia--- DQ

49.80 56.31

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne--- DQ

49.22 56.25

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 2:36.87

35.69 40.80 33.3747.01

PHX-NE 12Abrams, Georgia2 2:49.07

35.39 41.90 37.3354.45

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali3 2:50.04

36.5348.11

PHX-NE 12Lee, Izzy4 3:02.95

41.5254.10

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya5 3:12.11

41.1157.52

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve6 3:26.42

47.96 48.56 49.351:00.55

YMNT-NE 11Morash, Lia7 3:40.96

51.55 58.19 1:51.22

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne8 3:42.79

52.58 45.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 28.66

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 34.62

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 42.94

LIFE-NE 11Yun, Jihye4 43.20

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 29.92

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 33.81

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 28.66

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 34.62

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 42.94

LIFE-NE 11Yun, Jihye4 43.20

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 28.18

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 34.76

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 41.64

LIFE-NE 11Yun, Jihye4 42.53

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya1 39.29



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:09 PM  6/12/2023  Page 3

2023 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 41.51

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya1 39.68

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 41.62

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya1 39.01

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 41.39

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya1 38.33

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa2 42.86

LIFE-NE 11Yun, Jihye3 56.53

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 38.35

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 39.61

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa3 48.50

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa4 53.44

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 37.15

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 38.49

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 39.46

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali2 39.70

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa3 48.86

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa4 53.11

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali1 38.42

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith2 38.77

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Tessa3 47.23

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa4 54.42

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 33.17

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya2 46.69

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 33.06

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya2 45.39

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 50.70

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 32.99

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya2 44.68

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 51.10

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith1 32.95

PHX-NE 12Hodnett, Rya2 41.58

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa3 51.52

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya1 29.90

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny2 32.12

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy3 32.74

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis1 27.94

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava2 28.01

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe3 29.21

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah4 30.01

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna5 30.19

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia6 30.54

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia7 31.15

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila8 32.57

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra9 34.15

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy10 34.29

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte11 34.61

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 1:00.54

29.45 31.09

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis2 1:01.46

29.78 31.68

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia3 1:03.53

31.14 32.39

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe4 1:03.62

30.03 33.59

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya5 1:03.74

31.53 32.21

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah6 1:04.92

30.89 34.03

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey7 1:05.62

31.57 34.05

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia8 1:07.27

31.79 35.48

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia9 1:10.11

33.43 36.68

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny10 1:11.37

34.83 36.54

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy11 1:14.72

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra12 1:19.84

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara13 1:19.91

38.20 41.71

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy14 1:22.17

37.44 44.73

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 2:09.01

31.22 34.25 31.5132.03

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia2 2:18.47

31.87 35.01 1:11.59

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya3 2:19.35

32.93 35.70 34.7635.96

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey4 2:20.30

33.35 35.46 35.6335.86

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe*5 2:24.14

31.51 35.29 1:17.34

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah*5 2:24.14

32.22 36.18 37.2638.48

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna7 2:24.79

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia8 2:28.21

34.22 37.60 1:16.39

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia9 2:35.06

34.85 39.27 40.9240.02

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara10 2:55.24

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy11 3:05.66

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey1 34.13

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy2 38.03

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra3 42.32

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Katzmire, Anna1 36.46

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte2 41.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 1:09.56

34.12 35.44

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla2 1:11.54

35.21 36.33

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn3 1:11.89

35.59 36.30

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey4 1:13.21

35.94 37.27

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah5 1:13.80

36.13 37.67
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya6 1:14.78

37.29 37.49

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia7 1:14.86

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia8 1:17.93

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia9 1:18.93

39.17 39.76

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy10 1:27.30

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra11 1:28.07

42.02 46.05

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara12 1:36.04

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 2:23.51

34.33 36.40 36.2336.55

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah2 2:34.72

36.18 39.09 39.3140.14

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia3 2:35.97

39.46

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis4 2:38.47

37.34 39.96 40.3340.84

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey5 2:39.89

37.25 39.85 42.1340.66

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya6 2:41.50

38.27 40.53 41.5741.13

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia7 2:43.66

37.81 40.28 1:25.57

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia8 2:45.96

38.82 42.13 1:25.01

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara9 3:18.30

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe1 37.55

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy2 44.32

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny1 44.14

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy2 48.64

LIFE-NE 13Quinn, Charlotte3 52.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 1:20.52

38.21 42.31

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah2 1:20.55

39.29 41.26

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla3 1:21.20

38.92 42.28

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe4 1:22.00

39.20 42.80

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia5 1:22.27

40.15 42.12

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn6 1:22.58

39.55 43.03

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia7 1:29.05

43.60 45.45

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia8 1:30.98

42.89 48.09

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny9 1:32.80

45.57 47.23

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara10 1:39.60

46.87 52.73

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy11 1:51.89

53.75 58.14

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 2:47.43

39.87 43.82 41.4642.28

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah2 2:51.43

40.12 44.65 43.6643.00

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla3 2:55.23

42.12 44.53 43.9644.62

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia4 2:55.68

40.54 45.30 43.0646.78

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey5 2:55.71

40.28 45.87 44.5145.05

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn6 2:58.86

42.37 46.39 45.0845.02

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia7 3:08.59

44.68 48.20 47.4848.23

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny8 3:18.18

45.19 49.95 51.9851.06

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara9 3:33.79

50.50 54.37 54.5654.36

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy10 3:36.15

48.16 55.07 55.5757.35

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Thapa, Gracy1 42.05

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy1 37.67

YMNT-NE 14Pornkitti, Tierra2 37.73

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila3 37.78

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny4 38.47

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara5 41.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey1 1:03.44

29.23 34.21

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava2 1:08.69

32.17 36.52

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla3 1:10.81

33.86 36.95

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn4 1:14.99

35.78 39.21

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah5 1:15.01

34.13 40.88

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey6 1:15.39

34.86 40.53

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya7 1:16.43

36.54 39.89

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia8 1:16.66

36.43 40.23

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia9 1:18.01

37.64 40.37

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia10 1:25.47

40.54 44.93

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara11 1:31.72

42.98 48.74

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis1 2:30.07

33.69 37.90 38.3640.12

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey2 2:54.76

37.22 42.88 48.4946.17

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 1:09.22

32.22 37.00

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis2 1:10.37

32.60 37.77

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia3 1:13.79

34.18 39.61

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah4 1:15.18

33.62 41.56

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey5 1:17.39

35.29 42.10

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya6 1:17.85

35.54 42.31

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia7 1:22.44

38.86 43.58

ATLA-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy8 1:25.44

ATLA-NE 13Ryan, Jenny9 1:26.36

41.65 44.71

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila10 1:26.45

38.72 47.73

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara11 1:29.98

42.62 47.36

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava1 2:22.69

31.21 37.25 30.3743.86

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla2 2:32.50

34.08 38.46 33.8746.09

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah3 2:36.96

34.34 42.66 35.6444.32

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia4 2:37.27

35.64 41.71 32.6347.29

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn5 2:38.03

34.55 40.47 35.9547.06

LIFE-NE 13Briggs, Maya6 2:39.11

36.02 40.23 33.9948.87
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey7 2:40.37

34.91 40.74 35.3349.39

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia8 2:43.72

37.85 40.46 1:25.41

YMNT-NE 14Cieslewicz, Chloe9 2:45.92

37.07 43.01 37.6648.18

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia10 2:48.51

37.43 41.29 38.5451.25

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara11 3:14.68

44.00 51.73 43.3755.58

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 26.40

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia2 26.89

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve3 27.96

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla4 28.23

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia5 28.81

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina6 28.83

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean7 29.24

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia8 29.99

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate9 30.06

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Albuquerque, Lana1 27.66

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife2 31.06

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 55.43

27.03 28.40

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 57.10

27.43 29.67

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail3 57.72

27.86 29.86

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia4 58.24

28.28 29.96

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla5 1:00.51

29.43 31.08

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 1:00.60

29.25 31.35

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin7 1:00.79

29.85 30.94

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia8 1:01.05

29.78 31.27

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve9 1:01.42

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina10 1:01.64

30.04 31.60

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean11 1:01.91

30.48 31.43

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia12 1:02.87

30.47 32.40

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife13 1:10.61

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora14 1:12.92

33.27 39.65

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 2:00.02

57.68

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail2 2:04.47

31.72 33.81 29.3029.64

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 2:06.52

31.71 34.00 30.1330.68

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia4 2:06.61

31.52 33.93 31.0330.13

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia5 2:10.36

31.79 34.17 32.0932.31

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla6 2:10.55

30.44 33.33 33.0233.76

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin7 2:10.64

31.64 34.32 32.2932.39

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha8 2:12.29

30.53 33.70 33.8134.25

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean9 2:14.20

32.33 34.44 33.7333.70

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia10 2:14.78

32.48 34.61 33.9233.77

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve11 2:17.87

31.59 1:46.28

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate12 2:19.16

33.26 35.35 34.6335.92

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia13 2:30.53

33.27 1:57.26

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife14 2:41.02

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia1 34.98

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 1:01.39

30.46 30.93

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar2 1:01.54

30.71 30.83

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail3 1:05.30

31.91 33.39

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia4 1:05.73

32.63 33.10

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy5 1:08.37

33.35 35.02

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 1:08.42

33.46 34.96

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin7 1:09.21

34.39 34.82

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia8 1:09.26

34.17 35.09

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla9 1:09.74

34.00 35.74

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean10 1:10.40

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia11 1:15.98

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia12 1:17.09

37.74 39.35

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora13 1:23.13

39.47 43.66

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife14 1:23.16

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 2:10.59

31.31 33.10 32.8233.36

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 2:11.54

31.36 33.26 32.8134.11

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia3 2:16.65

32.95 34.30 34.4334.97

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail4 2:18.61

33.21 35.61 34.6335.16

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin5 2:24.41

35.18 36.09 36.2836.86

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 2:24.64

34.77 36.53 35.9237.42

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean7 2:27.39

35.25 36.96 37.1937.99

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla8 2:27.59

34.56 37.43 37.7137.89

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia9 2:29.06

36.36 37.37 37.5937.74

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve10 2:34.92

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia11 2:39.96

37.27 40.41 40.6941.59

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina1 36.06

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 16Albuquerque, Lana1 38.66

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia1 1:11.21

34.22 36.99

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy2 1:12.78

34.85 37.93

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 1:13.32

35.07 38.25

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean4 1:14.93

36.41 38.52

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar5 1:15.70

36.40 39.30

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail6 1:15.77

36.71 39.06

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla7 1:18.77

37.76 41.01

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia8 1:19.23

37.17 42.06

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin9 1:21.54

38.80 42.74
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Results
(Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breast)

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia10 1:21.85

39.80 42.05

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha11 1:22.10

38.80 43.30

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora12 1:31.36

41.74 49.62

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia1 2:33.35

36.85 39.63 38.1138.76

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy2 2:33.64

36.78 39.12 38.8438.90

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 2:39.01

37.86 40.55 39.7940.81

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar4 2:40.51

37.88 40.68 41.1640.79

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean5 2:41.08

38.19 41.81 39.9641.12

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia6 2:46.50

39.86 42.08 42.2042.36

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla7 2:47.57

40.41 42.28 42.2642.62

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin8 2:50.86

41.46 43.84 42.3143.25

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia9 2:55.48

42.34 44.76 43.2045.18

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha10 2:56.37

40.09 45.44 43.7447.10

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate11 3:08.87

44.62 48.63 46.9248.70

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail1 28.08

UN-NE 16Albuquerque, Lana2 30.54

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora1 33.08

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate2 36.20

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 59.95

28.81 31.14

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 1:00.39

28.35 32.04

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia3 1:02.17

29.13 33.04

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail4 1:02.91

30.14 32.77

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy5 1:03.84

31.33 32.51

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia6 1:05.35

31.00 34.35

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin7 1:08.35

32.49 35.86

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia8 1:08.62

31.44 37.18

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla9 1:08.86

32.77 36.09

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean10 1:09.85

32.87 36.98

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha11 1:11.34

32.95 38.39

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate12 1:19.58

37.71 41.87

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail1 2:20.59

31.95 36.77 35.8636.01

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia2 2:24.41

32.91 36.40 37.3837.72

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora3 3:05.65

40.03 46.45 49.1849.99

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 1:04.48

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia2 1:04.84

30.31 34.53

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar3 1:05.40

30.49 34.91

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin4 1:09.35

32.27 37.08

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean5 1:10.00

32.91 37.09

LIFE-NE 15Chung, Mina6 1:10.09

33.28 36.81

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail7 1:10.18

32.79 37.39

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha8 1:10.40

32.38 38.02

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia9 1:11.15

32.83 38.32

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla10 1:11.31

32.86 38.45

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia11 1:11.55

33.34 38.21

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve12 1:14.28

33.76 40.52

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife13 1:27.55

38.75 48.80

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar1 2:12.40

29.04 33.95 30.3139.10

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 2:15.89

29.23 34.98 30.8040.88

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy3 2:16.39

30.03 36.55 31.1138.70

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia4 2:16.91

30.01 35.06 31.9439.90

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin5 2:23.25

31.29 36.50 32.0843.38

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 2:27.70

33.03 36.77 31.8746.03

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla7 2:27.71

32.90 37.44 32.5444.83

PHX-NE 15Tracy, Hazel Jean8 2:28.00

33.34 38.44 33.8342.39

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia9 2:29.66

31.85 38.54 33.4945.78

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia10 2:31.18

31.81 40.40 34.6344.34

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate11 2:41.72

38.06 39.79 34.8249.05

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia12 2:51.09

36.36 41.18 39.8753.68

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora13 2:56.28

35.64 45.67 41.3553.62

ATLA-NE 15Ryan, Aoife14 2:59.78

1:34.99

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira1 27.94

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya2 28.87

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis1 25.72

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn2 26.71

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke3 27.95

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 53.82

26.14 27.68

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella2 54.17

26.32 27.85

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn3 56.44

27.61 28.83

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia4 57.28

26.95 30.33

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith5 59.05

28.38 30.67

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 59.52

28.55 30.97

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace7 59.59

29.17 30.42

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia1 1:59.92

30.18 32.17 28.7228.85

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis2 2:01.10

29.73 32.76 29.4329.18

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella3 2:01.16

30.43 32.61 29.0429.08
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Results
(Girls 17-18 200 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela4 2:01.53

30.90 32.07 29.4929.07

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn5 2:05.84

31.18 33.87 30.1130.68

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace6 2:08.21

32.14 33.95 31.2530.87

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith7 2:09.17

31.68 33.98 31.6731.84

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke8 2:09.91

31.47 34.08 32.7931.57

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 57.57

28.29 29.28

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia2 1:02.38

29.96 32.42

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn3 1:02.69

30.75 31.94

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela4 1:03.18

PHX-NE 17Zhang, Audrey5 1:04.61

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine6 1:05.18

31.76 33.42

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke7 1:06.21

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith8 1:06.89

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace9 1:10.04

34.36 35.68

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 2:05.91

30.10 32.43

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia2 2:12.77

30.51 32.50 34.5535.21

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis3 2:13.16

31.31 33.37 33.9934.49

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela4 2:14.86

31.28 1:43.58

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn5 2:16.24

31.93 34.50 34.5735.24

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 2:19.46

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith7 2:21.89

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace8 2:23.55

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya1 35.36

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 1:08.03

32.17 35.86

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela2 1:11.99

34.69 37.30

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia3 1:12.36

33.99 38.37

PHX-NE 17Zhang, Audrey4 1:12.80

34.71 38.09

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace5 1:13.46

35.42 38.04

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 1:15.26

35.11 40.15

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya7 1:16.72

36.54 40.18

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith8 1:17.61

36.55 41.06

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn9 1:18.14

38.00 40.14

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine10 1:22.79

39.76 43.03

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 2:25.87

34.21 36.76 37.7037.20

PHX-NE 17Zhang, Audrey2 2:31.84

36.74 38.70 37.6138.79

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela3 2:35.15

34.98 38.96 41.2140.00

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace4 2:36.14

36.92 40.03 39.6339.56

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke5 2:43.81

38.04 41.31 42.5741.89

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith6 2:47.15

38.27 43.40 41.5943.89

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine1 29.41

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira2 29.76

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 57.85

27.36 30.49

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela2 59.82

28.33 31.49

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn3 1:00.94

28.77 32.17

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia4 1:01.03

28.27 32.76

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine5 1:04.11

30.08 34.03

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace6 1:04.12

30.61 33.51

PHX-NE 17Zhang, Audrey7 1:05.62

31.27 34.35

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith8 1:05.64

30.56 35.08

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke9 1:06.48

31.04 35.44

UN-NE 17Aboudou, Amira10 1:08.40

30.83 37.57

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace1 2:24.37

33.04 36.82 37.3537.16

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 59.96

27.80 32.16

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela2 1:03.10

29.30 33.80

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis3 1:03.36

29.11 34.25

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace4 1:05.74

31.21 34.53

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia5 1:06.00

31.14 34.86

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith6 1:09.38

31.13 38.25

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke7 1:10.63

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 2:05.20

27.98 30.68 29.4837.06

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia2 2:12.40

28.43 32.76 32.8038.41

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela3 2:13.42

28.56 1:14.36 30.55

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn4 2:17.49

29.21 34.84 30.5842.86

PHX-NE 17Zhang, Audrey5 2:20.42

32.53 34.26 31.7141.92

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace6 2:22.04

30.65 39.05 31.9740.37

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith7 2:23.88

30.56 37.72 32.1043.50

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine8 2:24.30

30.73 35.96 31.1246.49

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke9 2:25.04

31.90 36.71 33.7842.65

 
Girls 19&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily1 25.96

 
Girls 19&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily1 57.04

27.77 29.27

 
Girls 19&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily1 2:02.29

29.98 32.52 29.8029.99
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Girls 19&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily1 2:08.58

31.19 32.74 32.0432.61

 
Girls 19&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily1 1:04.16

29.39 34.77

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 24.79

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia2 25.31

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail3 25.83

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith4 26.38

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 24.02

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia2 24.56

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 25.47

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail2 25.95

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia3 26.09

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith4 26.33

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace5 26.69

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 27.02

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 25.63

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail2 26.47

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith3 26.65

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia4 26.66

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace5 26.90

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha6 27.03

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie7 27.16

PHX-NE 18Story, Jackie8 27.47

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla9 27.74

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia10 28.01

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah11 28.84

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia12 28.87

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey13 29.42

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara14 34.75

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 27.25

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana2 27.28

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily3 27.86

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar4 28.18

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 27.15

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 28.13

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily2 28.15

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella3 28.23

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar4 28.84

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn5 29.66

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 30.33

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 28.26

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily2 28.48

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella3 28.80

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar4 29.37

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn5 29.76

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 29.97

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava7 31.06

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha8 31.82

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla9 32.23

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla10 32.94

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn11 33.10

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia12 34.48

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia13 36.09

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 31.17

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis2 31.95

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 31.45

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis2 32.46

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia3 32.55

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy4 32.63

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella1 31.90

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia2 32.58

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis3 32.94

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy4 33.17

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia5 33.22

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke6 34.42

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy1 33.03

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia2 33.13

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis3 33.43

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella4 33.46

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke5 34.24

PHX-NE 18Amuan, Malia6 34.49

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie7 34.58

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace8 34.68

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail9 35.26

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve10 36.23

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia11 36.26

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla12 36.54

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis13 37.18

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah14 37.33

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia15 39.19

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia16 42.07

PHX-NE 13Ostapenko, Sophia17 42.41

PHX-NE 14Alberta, Clara18 45.57

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 26.25

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar2 26.91

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela*1 27.11

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar*1 27.11

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana3 27.27

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis4 28.34

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana1 27.20

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar2 27.50

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis3 27.63

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela4 27.88

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily5 28.16

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn6 28.26

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela1 27.80

PHX-NE 18Martino, Alexis2 27.86

PHX-NE 18Ide, Carsyn3 28.11

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar4 28.17

PHX-NE 20Clements, Emily5 28.27

PHX-NE 16Zhao, Ariana6 28.32

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia7 28.36

PHX-NE 16An, Izzy8 29.46
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2023 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly)

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis9 29.71

PHX-NE 18Story, Jackie10 29.90

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava11 30.02

PHX-NE 16Parsons, Julia12 30.09

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith13 30.29

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie14 30.47

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia15 30.51

PHX-NE 15Foley, Maeve16 30.89

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey17 33.14

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn18 33.78

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 34.50

LIFE-NE 10Galvao Lima, Rafael2 38.59

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 38.89

YMNT-NE  8Gent, Griffin4 58.07

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew5 1:00.07

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan1 37.38

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley2 40.96

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael3 53.09

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James4 54.80

YMNT-NE  8Curry, Aidan5 1:15.20

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Kumar, Krishang1 1:16.47

35.71 40.76

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis2 1:18.43

38.18 40.25

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 1:26.66

41.14 45.52

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan4 1:27.79

41.61 46.18

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley5 1:31.04

42.50 48.54

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver6 1:31.32

43.19 48.13

LIFE-NE 10Galvao Lima, Rafael7 1:33.18

44.33 48.85

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby8 1:38.85

47.08 51.77

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James9 2:02.47

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 2:46.28

39.21 42.87 39.8244.38

LIFE-NE  9Kumar, Krishang2 2:46.37

37.06 42.86 41.5344.92

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 3:06.94

42.44 48.48 46.2349.79

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 3:09.10

43.87 51.10 45.2048.93

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan5 3:09.37

42.72 51.65 47.3547.65

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley6 3:19.70

43.81 51.64 1:44.25

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby7 3:22.00

45.27 53.16 51.4552.12

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan1 40.98

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley2 46.00

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James3 1:01.36

YMNT-NE  8Curry, Aidan--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby1 55.95

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew2 1:25.55

LIFE-NE 10Galvao Lima, Rafael--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Gent, Griffin--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan1 1:33.29

46.53 46.76

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan2 1:37.57

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver3 1:39.34

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby4 1:59.31

55.88 1:03.43

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael5 2:20.34

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander--- DQ

2:02.10 18.00

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Kumar, Krishang1 45.58

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan2 50.21

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan3 52.75

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 54.49

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby5 1:02.21

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 51.61

YMNT-NE  7MacEwan, Alex2 1:04.50

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Gent, Griffin--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan1 1:44.30

49.39 54.91

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan2 1:46.36

50.54 55.82

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley3 1:52.17

51.32 1:00.85

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 1:55.29

55.69 59.60

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander5 2:02.12

YMNT-NE 10Curry III, Michael6 2:13.76

1:04.23 1:09.53

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby7 2:14.94

1:05.79 1:09.15

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis1 44.41

YMNT-NE  8Gent, Griffin--- DQ

YMNT-NE  8Mateo, Andrew--- DQ

YMNT-NE  7MacEwan, Alex--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan1 1:33.43

45.24 48.19

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis2 1:40.05

47.79 52.26

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby3 1:51.74

50.75 1:00.99

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver--- DQ

54.14 59.88

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  9Kumar, Krishang1 1:29.63

43.22 46.41

LIFE-NE  9Jin, Louis2 1:34.66

46.66 48.00

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver3 1:46.70

51.68 55.02

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby4 1:58.55

53.59 1:04.96

YMNT-NE 10Kaminski, James5 2:13.62

1:01.39 1:12.23

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan1 3:21.37

45.1859.16

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver2 3:36.44

54.56 1:55.95 45.93

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby3 3:59.47

46.321:13.44

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander--- DQ

1:01.53 2:57.53

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 26.22

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah2 31.64
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2023 NE PHX June Shootout - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 25.65

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 29.01

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan3 29.39

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan4 29.83

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew5 30.45

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan1 1:02.85

30.78 32.07

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian2 1:04.02

30.94 33.08

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 1:04.29

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan4 1:05.83

31.61 34.22

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew5 1:07.10

33.19 33.91

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino6 1:08.21

32.70 35.51

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff7 1:15.64

35.63 40.01

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ8 1:19.86

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 2:14.84

31.42 34.41 33.8035.21

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan2 2:18.21

32.65 36.06 34.3635.14

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 2:23.78

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew4 2:27.81

33.29 37.06 38.3739.09

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino5 2:29.86

33.33 38.02 39.0539.46

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff6 2:48.16

36.77 43.12 43.4744.80

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ7 2:58.49

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 30.37

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah2 40.03

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders3 47.50

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 1:06.23

33.03 33.20

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan2 1:09.93

34.16 35.77

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 1:11.06

34.71 36.35

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan4 1:13.63

36.60 37.03

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew5 1:21.24

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ6 1:23.04

40.26 42.78

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff7 1:24.03

40.98 43.05

YMNT-NE 12Goudreau, Jonah8 1:24.25

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders9 1:50.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:31.63

35.82 38.20 38.3639.25

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian2 2:34.76

36.36 40.16 38.2040.04

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan3 2:34.95

37.37 39.09 38.7939.70

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff4 3:01.43

41.95 46.86 45.2847.34

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ5 3:14.62

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 47.11

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden1 40.85

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 44.92

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 1:25.18

40.87 44.31

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 1:28.49

41.00 47.49

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff3 1:28.96

42.70 46.26

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ4 1:46.56

49.83 56.73

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders5 2:08.12

1:00.04 1:08.08

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 3:00.26

41.94 46.19 45.3946.74

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff2 3:13.99

45.09 50.87 49.3248.71

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 3:24.07

47.08 51.25 52.9552.79

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ4 3:56.45

52.09 1:01.41 2:02.95

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan1 30.46

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 32.93

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 29.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 1:04.47

29.97 34.50

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan2 1:09.66

33.67 35.99

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 1:15.67

35.71 39.96

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden4 1:20.57

36.03 44.54

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino5 1:22.01

37.37 44.64

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff6 1:25.82

40.37 45.45

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ7 1:40.82

45.75 55.07

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan1 2:33.84

32.01 38.97 41.5241.34

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan2 2:38.48

35.05 40.68 41.0441.71

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan3 2:47.32

34.19 41.94 45.7645.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 1:14.93

34.13 40.80

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 1:18.87

37.84 41.03

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino3 1:20.15

34.97 45.18

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew4 1:23.51

37.70 45.81

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff5 1:27.39

40.93 46.46

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ6 1:28.24

41.72 46.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 2:34.78

33.45 39.52 34.0047.81

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan2 2:34.99

31.84 38.20 34.0350.92

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 2:44.04

36.16 44.96 33.7849.14

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 2:46.08

37.83 36.55 35.6356.07

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff5 2:56.55

40.03 45.84 40.0650.62

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ--- DQ

47.68 46.37 42.701:02.50
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Results
 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 27.73

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 28.47

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 28.20

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 29.08

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 29.36

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 29.65

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 27.83

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 28.21

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 29.25

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 29.39

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ5 34.86

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver6 35.83

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 28.17

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 29.37

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 30.16

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden4 30.54

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ5 34.41

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver6 37.79

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby7 38.77

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander8 41.99

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 32.31

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 32.69

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 41.74

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 43.61

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian1 32.50

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino2 32.92

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 32.22

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian2 34.57

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 42.17

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 44.79

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino1 31.98

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian2 34.77

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan3 40.39

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver4 44.54

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 38.41

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 39.93

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 39.31

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 40.87

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 45.93

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander4 56.07

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 39.31

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 40.87

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 45.93

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander4 56.07

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 38.82

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden2 40.47

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew3 45.96

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander4 59.75

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 32.01

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 34.15

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 36.27

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 38.20

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 31.87

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 32.99

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 31.25

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 33.91

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 35.49

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 36.45

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan5 40.50

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ6 43.42

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan1 32.28

LIFE-NE 11Hoglund, Drew2 33.44

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden3 34.65

LIFE-NE 11Bethanis, Dino4 37.14

PHX-NE 10Garipay, Nolan5 39.41

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ6 42.62

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby7 49.79

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander8 57.57

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan1 24.22

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David2 24.61

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle3 27.91

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas4 33.06

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob1 25.96

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang2 29.23

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah3 29.91

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 29.96

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 54.36

26.20 28.16

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis2 55.87

27.14 28.73

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob3 56.44

27.09 29.35

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter4 1:02.16

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang5 1:03.44

30.87 32.57

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif6 1:05.47

31.44 34.03

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will7 1:05.68

31.64 34.04

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah8 1:07.47

31.75 35.72

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn9 1:13.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 1:56.26

27.44 29.20 29.7329.89

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan2 2:00.72

28.71 31.14 29.9030.97

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:00.98

28.02 30.85 31.1230.99

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob4 2:04.48

29.21 32.52 31.0431.71
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang5 2:15.53

31.64 35.05 33.3435.50

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will6 2:15.76

32.43 35.18 32.9335.22

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter7 2:18.03

33.22 36.36 33.8534.60

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah8 2:26.12

32.88 37.57 38.1937.48

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif9 2:27.84

32.45 37.65 37.9239.82

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn10 2:44.34

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan1 28.87

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David2 28.97

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan1 1:02.48

30.58 31.90

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:04.18

31.91 32.27

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob3 1:05.13

31.93 33.20

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake4 1:14.47

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter5 1:14.76

37.12 37.64

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will6 1:15.36

37.38 37.98

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah7 1:16.97

38.16 38.81

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle8 1:17.01

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif9 1:25.46

40.18 45.28

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn10 1:28.03

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis1 2:16.20

32.69 34.26 34.1335.12

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan2 2:18.54

1:10.71

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob3 2:20.15

33.28 35.39 34.9436.54

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang4 2:33.32

36.23 38.92 38.9439.23

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will5 2:35.13

36.50 1:58.63

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter6 2:39.96

37.19 40.12

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah7 2:42.71

39.34 41.17 40.3241.88

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif8 3:06.67

41.86 47.43 47.5449.84

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas1 42.64

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 30.40

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 1:03.83

30.64 33.19

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob2 1:06.93

32.29 34.64

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis3 1:17.80

37.00 40.80

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter4 1:23.48

39.77 43.71

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif5 1:23.61

40.08 43.53

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake6 1:24.34

40.34 44.00

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah7 1:25.73

40.77 44.96

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn8 1:26.22

40.72 45.50

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will9 1:27.71

41.65 46.06

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas10 1:34.19

44.31 49.88

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 2:21.97

32.58 35.98 36.6736.74

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob2 2:23.79

33.71 37.30 35.5237.26

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis3 2:43.11

38.18 41.11 41.4042.42

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 2:56.51

41.28 46.03 43.2745.93

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah5 3:00.59

42.08 46.10 46.3346.08

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter6 3:00.97

44.44 45.35 45.3445.84

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn7 3:04.24

40.92 47.56 47.5448.22

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will8 3:07.33

44.87 45.94 48.2548.27

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle1 30.71

LIFE-NE 13Gelberg, Nicholas2 38.41

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan1 28.77

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob1 1:01.52

29.41 32.11

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis2 1:03.88

29.71 34.17

LIFE-NE 13Brenneise, Lyle3 1:07.77

31.88 35.89

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 1:12.74

33.89 38.85

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter5 1:12.90

33.72 39.18

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah6 1:13.41

34.24 39.17

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will7 1:16.74

36.07 40.67

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis1 2:23.96

31.54 36.67 37.9137.84

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah2 2:45.02

36.05 43.10 42.9942.88

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David1 1:00.35

29.01 31.34

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob2 1:03.30

30.52 32.78

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis3 1:06.69

30.67 36.02

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang4 1:11.71

34.70 37.01

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will5 1:15.34

35.23 40.11

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif6 1:15.94

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob1 2:13.43

28.81 35.05 31.2838.29

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis2 2:18.28

30.70 34.78 30.2542.55

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter3 2:34.33

33.96 39.59 34.2846.50

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah4 2:36.92

33.77 40.57 35.8946.69

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will5 2:37.36

34.88 33.79

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake6 2:43.44

37.32 40.17 36.3149.64

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif7 2:44.05

33.72 47.14 36.4446.75
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Boys 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen1 24.08

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe2 26.74

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William3 27.14

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson4 29.22

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen1 54.40

26.00 28.40

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley2 55.21

26.47 28.74

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo3 55.68

26.98 28.70

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe4 57.70

27.95 29.75

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William5 58.56

28.69 29.87

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley1 2:01.45

28.54 32.05 30.1630.70

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo2 2:05.31

28.74 32.11 32.5331.93

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe3 2:10.46

29.40 32.55 33.8934.62

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit4 2:19.16

30.12 35.05 34.6139.38

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson5 2:34.16

34.22 38.80 39.7241.42

 
Boys 15-16 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit1 34.11

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley1 1:04.11

31.63 32.48

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo2 1:06.11

32.66 33.45

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe3 1:09.02

33.67 35.35

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas4 1:11.78

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit5 1:12.68

35.14 37.54

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William6 1:16.58

37.03 39.55

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson7 1:20.08

39.21 40.87

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley1 2:16.77

32.61 34.30 34.6335.23

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo2 2:23.43

34.49 35.87 36.3636.71

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit3 2:39.73

37.54 2:02.19

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson4 2:58.78

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo1 1:07.96

32.58 35.38

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley2 1:10.26

33.44 36.82

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe3 1:22.56

38.93 43.63

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William4 1:25.10

41.03 44.07

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo1 2:35.64

35.35 38.85 41.1440.30

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley2 2:38.39

36.55 40.60 40.8940.35

 
Boys 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson1 32.99

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit2 33.06

 
Boys 15-16 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen1 27.61

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William2 30.16

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley1 57.84

27.52 30.32

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo2 1:04.38

29.77 34.61

YMNT-NE 15Lowe, William3 1:07.23

32.24 34.99

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas4 1:12.30

33.33 38.97

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit5 1:15.14

33.41 41.73

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley1 2:13.71

29.83 34.45 34.2235.21

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 15Picard, Owen1 1:02.68

28.58 34.10

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley2 1:04.31

31.17 33.14

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo3 1:04.92

30.82 34.10

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Ferrucci, Leo1 2:20.39

30.10 33.39

YMNT-NE 16Little, Hudson2 2:54.84

35.73 43.23 37.3958.49

YMNT-NE 15DeGennaro, Nicholas--- DQ

33.5356.24

YMNT-NE 16Hunnicutt, Gabe--- DQ

31.22 37.92 33.1845.04

 
Boys 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin1 26.77

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 49.38

23.94 25.44

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon2 50.98

24.31 26.67

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey3 51.99

25.41 26.58

PHX-NE 17Topi, David4 52.10

25.07 27.03

PHX-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita5 52.94

25.25 27.69

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin6 59.87

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 1:52.44

26.85 29.71 28.4127.47

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon2 1:53.35

27.14 29.86 27.6728.68

PHX-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita3 1:55.94

27.59 29.80 29.7028.85

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey4 2:00.05

28.53 31.83 30.4329.26

PHX-NE 17Topi, David5 2:03.37

28.69 32.35 31.3231.01

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin6 2:13.02

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Carrico, William1 55.61

27.49 28.12

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei2 58.72

28.87 29.85

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey3 59.25

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon4 1:00.26

29.05 31.21

PHX-NE 17Topi, David5 1:04.48

31.83 32.65
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Boys 17-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 2:00.78

27.73 29.70 1:03.35

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon2 2:09.59

29.79 32.51 33.3333.96

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey3 2:14.22

31.10 34.07 34.4934.56

PHX-NE 17Topi, David4 2:15.71

31.52 1:44.19

PHX-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita5 2:17.04

31.47 34.07 35.5135.99

 
Boys 17-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 17Honan, Benjamin1 34.17

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 57.39

27.55 29.84

PHX-NE 17Carrico, William2 1:00.29

28.98 31.31

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon3 1:04.06

29.90 34.16

PHX-NE 17Topi, David4 1:05.80

30.71 35.09

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 2:10.08

31.49 34.31 31.4232.86

PHX-NE 17Carrico, William2 2:10.21

32.13 34.38 30.9832.72

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon3 2:20.48

32.54 36.29 35.4436.21

PHX-NE 17Topi, David4 2:27.91

32.27 37.29 39.0039.35

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 56.26

25.99 30.27

PHX-NE 17Carrico, William2 56.82

27.38 29.44

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey3 57.57

27.15 30.42

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon4 57.81

27.10 30.71

PHX-NE 17Topi, David5 1:01.30

28.07 33.23

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 55.06

25.95 29.11

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon2 58.40

26.76 31.64

PHX-NE 17Topi, David3 59.90

27.33 32.57

PHX-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita4 1:02.69

29.80 32.89

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey5 1:07.91

31.61 36.30

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 1:59.64

27.89 31.19 28.1832.38

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 2:15.70

27.91 33.05 31.8042.94

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex1 57.38

27.86 29.52

 
Boys 19&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex1 2:02.59

28.99 30.82 30.9431.84

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole1 56.61

27.76 28.85

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex2 1:11.61

35.53 36.08

 
Boys 19&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex1 31.40

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole*1 1:07.62

32.20 35.42

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex*1 1:07.62

32.48 35.14

 
Boys 19&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole1 2:23.67

34.36 36.65 35.4137.25

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex2 2:31.06

34.92 38.34 38.4139.39

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole1 54.62

26.18 28.44

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex2 1:06.01

31.12 34.89

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex1 1:05.48

31.98 33.50

 
Boys 19&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole1 2:07.24

27.35 31.67 27.7340.49

PHX-NE 21Bielecki, Alex2 2:22.26

30.77 39.20 31.8640.43

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon1 23.17

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 23.31

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei3 23.51

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke4 23.83

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon1 23.09

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 23.46

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 22.90

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 23.45

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke3 23.53

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon4 23.57

PHX-NE 17Topi, David5 23.59

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson6 24.84

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17Topi, David1 23.35

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke2 23.42

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei3 23.69

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon4 23.87

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey5 24.01

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson6 24.21

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley7 24.26

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis8 25.83

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter9 27.89

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will10 28.77

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey1 27.15

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian2 28.74

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian1 30.80

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 31.77

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will3 34.34

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 38.07
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Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian1 31.58

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 31.78

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will3 34.70

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 38.25

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian1 31.25

PHX-NE 18Connors, Casey2 33.76

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will3 33.80

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif4 38.04

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 26.22

PHX-NE 17Topi, David--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei1 26.61

PHX-NE 17Topi, David2 28.18

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon3 28.52

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob4 30.75

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 17Topi, David1 28.06

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei2 28.11

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon3 29.78

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob4 30.89

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang5 36.97

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter6 37.72

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 17Topi, David1 28.81

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei2 29.87

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon3 30.81

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob4 32.16

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang5 36.16

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter6 38.46

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif7 38.88

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah8 41.18

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke1 25.58

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian2 26.90

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson3 26.92

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley4 28.01

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke1 26.39

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian2 27.25

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke1 25.58

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson2 26.90

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley3 26.92

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian4 28.01

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob5 28.29

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis6 29.30

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHX-NE 19Magnuson, Luke1 25.36

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley2 26.67

PHX-NE 15Story, Brian3 28.11

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson4 28.16

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob5 29.53

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis6 29.60

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang7 31.05

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah8 33.19


